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

304.972.7819

David Greene
Salesperson/REALTOR ®

304.544.8095

Hugh Ladd
Salesperson/REALTOR ®

304.416.2591

George Conard
Salesperson/REALTOR ®

304.544.2573

Chris Gillispie
Salesperson/REALTOR ®

304.634.0928

Mark Mansour
BROKER

WV/OH/KY

Look Us Up At This Address:
Old Colony Realtors
of Huntington -
Mark Mansour, Broker

Mark Arbes
Salesperson/REALTOR ®

606.465.0035

5869 Davis Creek Road, Barboursville, WV 25504 304.736.9955 Mark Mansour, BROKER-WV/OH/KY
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jeanettemansour.com
jmansour@oldcolony.com

CALL TODAY!
304.416.3592 Don’t want to be the Busiest Realtor .... JUST THE BEST!

Linda Midkiff
Multi-Million $ Producer GRI, RMM Salesperson/REALTOR®

(304) 633-7133 midkiffl@aol.com

$345,000 www.oldcolony.com/mls= 166842

11 Camelot Drive
Huntington

4/5 Bedroom, updated baths,
kitchen, roof and HVAC.

Rare find in Huntington area!

Salesperson/
REALTOR®

Betty-Sargent .com

Salesperson/REALTOR®

304.382.9688
LISTINGS NEEDED!! Give us a call today to see what steps
you need to take to make your dreams become reality!

304.751.0112

Stay Safe, Practice Social Distancing. Thank You Health CareWorkers!!

304-638-2558
304-733-7131

RECOGNIZED...
RESPECTED...
RECOMMENDED
Jim Twohig,

WV & OH Salesperson/
REALTOR®WV & OH Salesperson/REALTOR ®

ABR, ASP, CREN, CRS, GRI, RMM

Stamford Park • $259,000
oldcolony.com/mls=168675

4BR/3BA

NEW
LISTING!

East Pea Ridge • $75,000
oldcolony.com/mls=168451

.39 Ac Commerical Lot

Salt Rock • $237,500
oldcolony.com/mls=168389

5BR/3BA

5.77
ACRES!

S.E. Hills • $399,000
oldcolony.com/mls=167935

4BR/3BA

304-638-2558 • 304-733-7131 Southside • $149,000
oldcolony.com/mls=168587

4BR/1.5AB

ONE BLOCK TO
RITTER PARK!

Churchill Oaks • $395,000
oldcolony.com/mls=168366

4BR/3.5BA

IDEAL
SETTING!

5869 Davis Creek Road, Barboursville, WV 25504 ~ 304.736.9955 Mark Mansour, BROKER-WV/OH/KY

Visit www.REALTOR.com for the most
accurate, up to date MLS information!

RT. 60
FRONTAGE

BEYOND THE
ORDINARY!

Kenova • $277,990
oldcolony.com/mls=168183

7 Unit Complex

WATCH YOUR
$ GROW! Eastern Heights

Shopping Center
Suites Available

CALL FOR DETAILS!

Considering Selling?
I have pre-approved

buyers looking
for homes.

CALLME TODAY!

oldcolony.com/mls=168523
$100’s

4 Birch Drive
3BR/2.5BA with hardwood floors &

updated baths!

oldcolony.com/mls=168548
$100’s

2 Mortimer Place
4BR/2BA, 2,400+ sq ft historic home

1 block from Ritter Park fountain!

oldcolony.com/mls=168728
$100’s

604 Brubaker Drive
3BR/1.5BA all brick home situated on

fenced-in yard in the Village!

SOUTH POINT

oldcolony.com/mls=168421
$50’s

1015 11th Street
2BR/1BA 1,600+ sq ft close to

Ritter Park & Downtown!

Salesperson/REALTOR®

1 - STORY SOUTHSIDE

WEST PEA RIDGE SOUTHSIDE

FIXER UPPER

CUL-DE-SAC PARK CHARMER

Licensed in WV, KY & OH

JeanetteMansour,
REALTOR®
www.jeanettemansour.com
jmansour@oldcolony.com
304.416.3592
Brandon Lemon,
Marketing Specialist/Assistant

Experience, Dedication, & Teamwork... From the Team thatWorks!

Thinking
of selling?
I have buyers & need
houses to sell them!
Givemea call!

oldcolony.com/mls=168679
$169,900

3BR/2BA renovated Cape Cod style home. Move-in ready with new
roof, windows, wiring, kitchen & more! Main floor BR, large closets.

Situated on corner lot close to school, shopping, etc. Must see!

MILTON

oldcolony.com/mls=168705
$174,900

3BR/1.5BA Colonial in convenient location w/appliance
filled kitchen, hardwood floors, one main floor BR. Patio

plus deck for entertaining, one car detached garage.

HUNTINGTON

oldcolony.com/mls=168203
$595,000

5BR/5BA on very spacious 5+ acres with awesome
view overlooking Ohio River.Very open living space w/
newer owner’s suite, kitchen & roof.Three car garage.

BARBOURSVILLE AREA

oldcolony.com/mls=168300
$749,500

5BR/3.5BA, Main floor owner’s suite w/cathedral ceiling, gas log
fireplace, huge bath & closets.Two car attached garage plus two

car detached garage w/wonderful 2BR apartment upstairs.
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